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MWRD INFILTRATION/INFLOW CONTROL PROGRAM 

Sign-in Sheet 
 

Tinley Park Convention Center 
January 8, 2014 

 
Name Organization Email Address / Telephone 

Catherine O’Connor MWRD 312-751-5600 
catherine.o’connor@mwrd.org 

Bill Sheriff MWRD 312-751-3169 
william.sheriff@mwrd.org 

John Murray MWRD 312-751-7918 
john.murray@mwrd.org 

Abbas Bhikhapurawala MWRD 312-751-3262 
abbas.bhikhapurawala@mwrd.org 

Dale Schepers 
 

Tinley Park 708-444-5500 
dschepers@tinleypark.org 

Sean Dorsey Northwest Municipal Conference/ 
Village of Mt. Prospect 

847-870-5640 
sdorsey@mountprospect.org 

Fred Vogt 
 

Northwest Municipal Conference/ 
City of Rolling Meadows 

847-963-0500 
vogt@cityrm.org 

Al Hollenbeck RJN Group 630-682-4700 
ahollenbeck@rjn.com 

Zach Matyja RJN Group zmatyja@rjn.com 

Jim Butler Hoefferle-Butler Engineering/ 
Village of Bedford Park 

708-599-8980 
jbutler@hbeconsulting.com 

Mike Sibrava Village of Palos Park 708-671-3720 
msibrava@palospark.org 

Larry Boettcher City of Hickory Hills 708-598-7855 

Robert Myers Village of Lynwood 708-758-8434 
bmyers@lynwoodil.us 

Chris Tomich Village of Morton Grove 847-663-3902 
ctomich@mortongroveil.org 

Rodney Phillippi Robinson Engineering 815-351-8634 

Dick Knudson Village of Northfield 847-784-3584 
dknudson@northfieldil.org 

Doug Medland Village of Orland Park 708-403-6350 
dmedland@orland-park.il.us 

Dave Ebert Village of Homewood 708-206-2902 
debert@homesweethomewood.com
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John Schaefer Village of Homewood 708-206-3470 
jschaefer@village.homewood.il.us 

Chris Dagiantis Crawford, Murphy & Tilly 630-907-7039 
cdagiantis@smtengr.com 

Mike Ott Strand Associates 815-744-4260 
michaelott@strand.com 

Luke Mattson Ciorba Group 773-892-9795 
lmattson@ciorba.com 

Wayne Demonbreun Village of Worth 708-259-5724 
demon6159@comcast.net 

Steve Amann Baxter & Woodman 708-478-2090 
samann@baxwood.com 

Ray Koeing Baxter & Woodman 708-478-2090 
rkoeing@baxwood.com 

John Brunke Village of Flossmoor 708-957-4100 
jbrunke@flossmoor.org 

Matt Mann Village of Streamwood mman@streamwood.org 

Gerald Turrise Village of Lemont 630-257-2532 
gturrise@lemont.il.us 

Ralph Pukula Village of Lemont 630-257-2532 
rpukula@lemont.il.us 

Joe Dahm Village of Morton Grove jdahm@mortongroveil.org 

Rick Hansen Village of Midlothian rhansen@villageofmidlothian.net 

Paul Kendzior Northwest Municipal Conference/ 
Village of Northbrook 

847-664-4120 
Paul.kendzior@northbrook.il.us 

James Cacott Village of Bridgeview 708-275-2755 

Napoleon Haney Village of Orland Park nhaney@orland-park.il.us  

Dave DiCosola Village of Bridgeview 708-277-3620 

David Weakley 
 

Southwest Conference of Mayors/ 
City of Palos Hills 

708-598-3400 
dweakley@paloshillsweb.org 
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George Gunkel Village of South Holland ggunkel@southholland.org 

Frank Knittie Village of South Holland fknittie@southholland.org 

Mark Toll 
 

Elk Grove Township/ 
Daniel Creaney Co. 

847-480-5757 
mtoll@dcreaneyco.com 

Bridget Wachtel Village of Flossmoor bwachtel@flossmoor.org 

Shane Schneider Village of Glenview sschneider@glenview.il.us 

Brigitte Mayerhofer Village of Wilmette mayerhoferb@wilmette.com 

Kelly Knowles Christopher B. Burke Engineering kknowles@cbbel.com 

Will Dolan Robinson Engineering 708-210-5677 
wdolan@reltd.com 

Robert Houlf City of Blue Island rhoulf@cityofblueisland.org 

Geoff Aggen Vantage Point Engineering geoffa@vpeng.com 

Mary Werner Village of Worth mwerner@vilageofworth.com 

Steve Berecz City of Prospect Heights sberecz@prospect-heights.org 

Joe Kaput Village of Bridgeview jkaput@villageofbridgeview.com 

Scott Smith City of Palos Heights ssmith@palosheights.org 

Vicky Smith Southwest Conference of Mayors vsmith9739@aol.com 

Max Mass Village of Homewood mmass@village.homewood.il.us 

Mike Waldron Strand Associates 815-744-7200 
mike.waldron@strand.com 

Dan Lynch Christopher B. Burke Engineering 847-823-0500 
dlynch@cbbel.com 
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Mike Danecki Village of Palatine mdanecki@palatine.il.us 

John LaBerg City of Des Plaines jlaberg@desplaines.org 

Ed Paesel South Suburban  
Mayors & Managers 

paesel@ssmma.org 

Chris Staron Northwest Municipal Conference 847-296-9200 
cstaron@nwmc-cog.org 

David A. Dobson Christopher B. Burke Engineering ddobson@cbbel.com 

Steve Saunders Village of Winnetka ssaunders@winnetka.org 

John J. Ingram Village of Orland Park 708-403-6350 
jingram@orland-park.il.us 

Mike Fraider Village of Alsip mfraider@villageofalsip.org 

Bob LaChapelle Village of Homewood blachapelle@villageofhomewood.il.us

Paul W. Ryan Village of Skokie paul.ryan@skokie.org 

Timothy H. Klass Frank Novotny Engineering/ 
Village of Evergreen Park 

tklass@franknovotnyengineering.com 

Scott Creech HR Green screech@hrgreen.com 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 


